!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000438
E25000439
E25000440
E25000441
E25000442

E25000443

E25000444

E25000445

Reported

12:07:38 02/08/25
14:27:05 02/08/25

16:59:50 02/08/25

18:49:00 02/08/25

19:38:21 02/08/25

19:55:30 02/08/25

22:06:47 02/08/25

01:51:01 02/09/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS STROKE 1130 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 1509 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 1224 N BROADWAY ST,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

CRASH PD 815 S COUNTY RD 200 W; PARKSIDE
LANES BOWLING ALLEY,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

FIRE T3592 W COUNTY RD 1280 S,

STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

02/09/25



