

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25000438	12:07:38 02/08/25	EMS STROKE	1130 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000439	14:27:05 02/08/25	EMS LIFT	1509 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E25000440	16:59:50 02/08/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25000441	18:49:00 02/08/25	EMS FALL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25000442	19:38:21 02/08/25	EMS LIFT	1224 N BROADWAY ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25000443	19:55:30 02/08/25	CRASH PD	815 S COUNTY RD 200 W; PARKSIDE	2	ACT
			LANES BOWLING ALLEY,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25000444	22:06:47 02/08/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25000445	01:51:01 02/09/25	FIRE	T3592 W COUNTY RD 1280 S,		ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8					

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

**Report Includes:** 

All dates greater than `22816/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures